300219101623000.PC

23F00150 - Convergence and Speciel
Support  Program - Sustinable
Infrastrgcture  Projects  Allavinting
Gaps {SIPAG} - Fflood Mitigation
Structures profecting Public
Infrustructures/ Fatitities -
Construction of Daet River Food
Control Structure with Road, Barangay
Bibirao, Daet, Comarines Norte, Daet,
Camarines Norfe Ind Legislative
District

Planning &
Pesign
Bivision

No

Pubiic
Bidding

1/24/2023

1/17-2/02/2023

2/3/2023

2/28/2023

2/28/2023

3/1/2023

3/23/2023

3/23/2023

6/26/2023

FY 2623 GAA

96,499,899.68

Y
NACAP(Z)
JCCWi

2/3/2023

2/28/2023

2/28/2023

3/1-07/2023

3/8-23/2023

300219101624000.PC

23F00151 - Convergence and Special
Support Program - Sustainable
Infrastructure Projects Alleviafing
Gaps (SIPAG} - Fleod Mitigotion
Structures protecting Public
Infrastructures/Facilities -
Construction of Flood Control
Structure, Brgy. San Nicolos {Phase 3),
Takisoy, Comarines Norte, Talisay,
Comarines Norte (Znd Legisiative
District}

Plonning &
Design
Division

No

Pubtic
Bidding

3/22/2023

3/27-4/3/2023

4/4/2023

FY 2023 GAA

96,499,993.54

(0A/
NACAP(Z)
JcCwi

4/4/2023

4/25/2023

4/25/2023

4/26-5/02/2023

5/3-11/1013

CANCELLED -
MAICR
CHANGE I¥
PLANS AND
POW

310305101818080.PC

23F00152-001: Enswre Safe und
Retiable Notional Road System -
Bridge Progrom - Widening of
Permanent Bridges - New Bahi Br.
(B0280917) along Buang Mohorlike
(LZ}, Lupt, Camarines Ser (Tst
Legislative District)

Planning &
Besign
Division

No

Public
Bidding

449412023

4/21-5/3/2023

5/4/2023

5/18/2023

5/18/2023

6/5/2023

5/16/2023

FY 2023 GAA

55,969,998.03

0k /
NACAP(2)
JCCwi

51472023

5/18/2023

5/18/2023

5/19-25,2023

5/26-
6/6/2023

310305101815080.PC

23F00153 - 001: Ensure Sofe and
Reliabte National Road System -
Bridge Program - Widening of
Permanent Brigges - Sipang 8r.
(BOO374LZ) nlong Banny Mahorlika
(L2}, Sipocot, Camarines Sur st
Legistotive District

Planning &
Besign
Division

No

Public
Bidding

2/17/2023

2/22-3/01/2023

3/3/2023

3/21/2023

3f2172023

3/28/2023

4/13/2023

4/13/2023

FY 2023 GAA

25,089,983.76

24,337,252.26

C0A
NACAP(Z)
fecw

3/3/2023

3/21/2023

3/21/2023

3/22-78/2023

3/29-
4/13/2023

310205101026600.PC

23F00154 - 001: Ensure Safe and
Reliobte Mutional Road  System-
Metwork Development Program -
Construction of Missing Links/ New
Ronds - San Fernando - San Jacinto -
Monreal Road, Packuge 2, Mashate,
San Jocinto, Mashate (Ist Legislative

District)

Construction
Division

No

Public
Bidding

1/24/2023

1/27-2/02/2023

2/3/2023

2/28/2023

2/28/2023

3172023

3/23/2023

3/23/2023

5/31/2023

6/9/2023

6/13/2023

FY 2023 GAA

33,579,728.03

32,572,301 40

C0A/
NACAP{2)
JCCwi

2/3/2023

2/28/2023

2/28/2023

3N-67/2023

3/8-23/2023




